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DATE: January 10, 2014 PROJECT:    SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District  Environmental Consulting Services RFQ #14-006 
 Board Room (1st Floor-West Lobby)   
TIME: 2:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Tunstall Lang Huffman-Broadway 
Group (415) 925-2003 tlang@h-bgroup.com 

Trevor Macenski FCS-MBA (916) 508-4170 tmacenski@brandman.com 

Kevin Grove BSK Associates (408) 761-6703 kgrove@bskinc.com 

Matt Fremont Helix Environmental (916) 365-8710 mattf@helixepi.com 

Shara Hall ENERCON (916) 480-0205 shall@enercon.com 

Paul Stephenson Impact Sciences (510) 267-0494 pstephenson@impactsciences.com 

Cathy Brown LSA Assoc. Inc. (510) 540-7331 cathy.brown@lsa-assoc.com 

Matthew Maddox Rincon Consultants, Inc. (916) 706-1374 mmaddox@rinconconsultants.com 

Brian Grattidge Dudek (916) 541-3536 bgrattidge@dudek.com 

mailto:tlang@h-bgroup.com
mailto:tmacenski@brandman.com
mailto:kgrove@bskinc.com
mailto:mattf@helixepi.com
mailto:shall@enercon.com
mailto:pstephenson@impactsciences.com
mailto:cathy.brown@lsa-assoc.com
mailto:mmaddox@rinconconsultants.com
mailto:bgrattidge@dudek.com


 MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

 Page 2 of 2 SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Environmental Consulting Services RFQ #14-006  

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Patricia Jeffery Placemakers (510) 985-1784 pjplacemakers@gmail.com 

Gary Moriarty AECOM (415) 745-0276 gary.moriarty@aecom.com 

Daniel Kramer NOA (209) 663-7625 daniel.kramer@noanderson.com 

Sally Zeff ICF Int’l (916) 737-3000 sally.zeff@icfi.com 

Fritz Geier Geier and Geier (510) 644-2535 fgeier@geierconsulting.com 

Will Burns David J. Powers & 
Assoc. (707) 658-2343 wburns@davidjpowers.com 

Amy Skewes-Cox Amy Skewes-Cox (415) 454-8666 amysc@rtasc.com 

Chris Dugan TRA (916) 956-3802 dugan@traenviro.com 
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